
Decision

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved45654632

45631962

45640322

45653862

45245812

45369272

45595832

45160312

45203512

45230862

43105002

43285732

44413292

42973372

43017672

43050962

39411892

42365672

42595322

39258822

39399562

39410622

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 26/10/2020 to 01/11/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application 


