Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 26/10/2020 to 01/11/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application	Decision
39258822	Refused
39399562	Refused
39410622	Refused
39411892	Refused
42365672	Refused
42595322	Refused
42973372	Refused
43017672	Refused
43050962	Refused
43105002	Refused
43285732	Refused
44413292	Approved
45160312	Approved
45203512	Approved
45230862	Refused
45245812	Approved
45369272	Approved
45595832	Approved
45631962	Approved
45640322	Refused
45653862	Approved
45654632	Approved